Ktravelsin T

geographical
space

The Real Travels of Mister K
Born in Quart Notebook of Franz Kafka, Prague

K and Quart Notebook move to Max Brod,
also in Prague after Kafka’s death

K, Quart Notebook and Brod emigrate to
Tel Aviv, Palestine, when Nazis invade Prague

K and Quart Notebook pages are digitized
Digitized K moves to Frankfurt, Germany
Digitized K is transfered to repro film
K'is transfered from film to prining plate

K is inked and transfered to paper in creation of
facsimile print of original Quart Notebook

Reprinted K moves to Berlin
K'is again digitized by camera

Kis turned into digital outlines in type design
program, frequently changing location by email

K is lasered into plexiglas

K travels to Freest to be plastered, coated
K comes back to Berlin to be rusted

K visits Edenspiekermann to be filmed

K moves to Lahti, Finland, to take part in
“Travelling Letters 2010” Exhibition, arrival:

V Ktravels
between
states
of matter

1914

1924

1939

1994

1995
1997

2006

2007/08

2010

June 14, 2010

T Ktravels

in time




