The Real Travels of Mister K

K travels in T geographical space	Born in Quart Notebook of Franz Kafka, Prague			1914	K travels
	K and Quart Notebook move to Max Brod, also in Prague after Kafka's death			1924	in time
V	K, Quart Notebook and Brod emigrate to Tel Aviv, Palestine, when Nazis invade Prague			1939	
Ψ	K and Quart Notebook pages are digitized	٧		1994	
	Digitized K moves to Frankfurt, Germany				
	Digitized K is transfered to repro film	ī			
	K is transfered from film to prining plate				
	K is inked and transfered to paper in creation of facsimile print of original Quart Notebook	\bigvee		1995	
V	Reprinted K moves to Berlin			1997	
	K is again digitized by camera	ī		2006	
٧	K is turned into digital outlines in type design program, frequently changing location by email			2007/08	
	K is lasered into plexiglas	V		2010	
	K travels to Freest to be plastered, coated				
	K comes back to Berlin to be rusted				
	K visits Edenspiekermann to be filmed				
V	K moves to Lahti, Finland, to take part in "Travelling Letters 2010" Exhibition, arrival:			June 14, 2010	V

